
  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 
 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-15-011887 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  30-JUL-15

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

MAG-MATE TERMINAL 
 

 
Description of Changes 

New label format with slot ID information along with barcode is added. Slot ID will act as product identifier to help customers avoid confusion with their operators in line, 
where multiple Mag-Mate PNs of TE are used. New label would be an extension to existing label design stuck on every interior packaging unit as it exists. 

Before & After Image  

Other attachments: 

TE Packaging specification 

 
Reason for Changes: 

New specification.Slot ID will help in visual identification of PNs, while Barcode is added to help customers automate identification process if possible. This enhancement is 
made as a value addition to improve customer experience with TE products. TE Packaging specification  relating to this change is attached for better understanding. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

31-AUG-2015 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

31-OCT-2015 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1217013-1 NO      
1217032-1 NO      
1217065-1 NO      
1217128-1 NO      
1217146-1 NO      
1217234-1 NO      
1217243-1 NO      
1217302-1 NO      
1217355-1 NO      
1217356-1 NO      
1217492-1 NO      
1217497-1 NO      
1217497-2 NO      
1217516-1 NO      
1217529-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1217538-1 NO      
1217595-1 NO      
1217641-1 NO      
1217642-1 NO      
1217688-1 NO      
1217689-1 NO      
1217690-1 NO      
1217824-1 NO      
1217853-1 NO      
1217924-1 NO      
1217942-1 NO      
1247000-2 NO      
1247001-2 NO      
1247002-2 NO      
1247003-2 NO      
1247004-2 NO      
1394429-1 NO      
1394430-1 NO      
1394431-1 NO      
1394759-2 NO      
1534234-1 NO      
1534685-1 NO      
1534686-1 NO      
 
160809-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3192-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160809-2" 

     

 
 
160810-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3194-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160810-2" 

     

 
 
160897-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3193-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160897-2" 

     

 
1718707-1 NO      
1740417-1 NO      
1740698-2 NO      
1742379-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
2-1987143-2 NO      
2-964337-7 NO      
2120743-2 NO      
2120744-2 NO      
2120745-2 NO      
2120746-2 NO      
2120747-2 NO      
2232237-1 NO      
2232556-1 NO      
2232683-1 NO      
316300-4 NO      
316300-5 NO      
316300-6 NO      
62420-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62430-1 NO      
62431-1 NO      
62438-1 NO      
62439-1 NO      
62459-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

62511-1 NO      
62512-1 NO      
62514-1 NO      
62514-2 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62526-1 NO      
62606-1 NO      
62608-1 NO      
62610-1 NO      
62651-1 NO      
62652-1 NO      
62780-1 NO      
62781-1 NO      
62781-2 NO      
62781-3 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62903-1 NO      
62928-1 NO      
62934-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
62935-2 NO      
62935-3 NO      
62938-1 NO      
62958-1 NO      
63039-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63063-1 NO      
63063-2 NO      
63128-3 NO      
63132-3 NO      
63145-1 NO      
63155-1 NO      
63237-1 NO      
63278-1 NO      
63428-1 NO      
63447-1 NO      
63459-2 NO      
63459-3 NO      
63464-3 NO      
63486-1 NO      
63489-1 NO      
63495-1 NO      
63569-1 NO      
63570-1 NO      
63571-1 NO      
63585-1 NO      
63590-3 NO      
63591-1 NO      
63601-2 NO      
63613-1 NO      
63632-1 NO      
63658-1 NO      
63658-2 NO      
63658-3 NO      
63658-5 NO      
63659-1 NO      
63661-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

63662-1 NO      
63663-1 NO      
63663-2 NO      
63664-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63666-1 NO      
63667-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63669-1 NO      
63670-1 NO      
63675-4 NO      
63690-1 NO      
63710-2 NO      
63711-2 NO      
63713-2 NO      
63717-2 NO      
63718-2 NO      
63719-2 NO      
63720-2 NO      
63740-2 NO      
63743-2 NO      
63746-1 NO      
63773-1 NO      
63777-1 NO      
63782-1 NO      
63789-1 NO      
63816-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      
63856-2 NO      
63861-1 NO      
63880-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      
63883-1 NO      
63903-1 NO      
63996-1 NO      
926851-2 NO      
926852-2 NO      
928770-2 NO      
964110-1 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217032-1 NO      
1217234-1 NO      
1217243-1 NO      
1217492-1 NO      
1217516-1 NO      
1217595-1 NO      
1217641-1 NO      
1217688-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217690-1 NO      
1217853-1 NO      
1217942-1 NO      
1247001-2 NO      
1247002-2 NO      
1247004-2 NO      
1394430-1 NO      
1534685-1 NO      
1534686-1 NO      
1742379-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
62420-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62430-1 NO      
62431-1 NO      
62438-1 NO      
62514-2 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62526-1 NO      
62606-1 NO      
62652-1 NO      
62780-1 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62903-1 NO      
62928-1 NO      
62934-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
62935-3 NO      
62938-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63128-3 NO      
63132-3 NO      
63145-1 NO      
63155-1 NO      
63237-1 NO      
63428-1 NO      
63459-2 NO      
63464-3 NO      
63486-1 NO      
63495-1 NO      
63569-1 NO      
63585-1 NO      
63591-1 NO      
63601-2 NO      
63613-1 NO      
63632-1 NO      
63658-1 NO      
63658-5 NO      
63659-1 NO      
63661-1 NO      
63662-1 NO      
63663-1 NO      
63663-2 NO      
63664-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

63670-1 NO      
63675-4 NO      
63711-2 NO      
63782-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      
928770-2 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217688-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
62438-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63128-3 NO      
63661-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217032-1 NO      
1217234-1 NO      
1217243-1 NO      
1217492-1 NO      
1217516-1 NO      
1217595-1 NO      
1217641-1 NO      
1217688-1 NO      
1217690-1 NO      
1217853-1 NO      
1217942-1 NO      
1247001-2 NO      
1247002-2 NO      
1247004-2 NO      
1394430-1 NO      
1534685-1 NO      
1534686-1 NO      
1742379-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
62420-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62430-1 NO      
62431-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

62438-1 NO      
62514-2 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62526-1 NO      
62606-1 NO      
62652-1 NO      
62780-1 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62903-1 NO      
62928-1 NO      
62934-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
62935-3 NO      
62938-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63128-3 NO      
63132-3 NO      
63145-1 NO      
63155-1 NO      
63237-1 NO      
63428-1 NO      
63459-2 NO      
63464-3 NO      
63486-1 NO      
63495-1 NO      
63569-1 NO      
63585-1 NO      
63591-1 NO      
63601-2 NO      
63613-1 NO      
63632-1 NO      
63658-1 NO      
63658-5 NO      
63659-1 NO      
63661-1 NO      
63662-1 NO      
63663-1 NO      
63663-2 NO      
63664-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63670-1 NO      
63675-4 NO      
63711-2 NO      
63782-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      
928770-2 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1217013-1 NO      
1217032-1 NO      
1217065-1 NO      
1217128-1 NO      
1217146-1 NO      
1217234-1 NO      
1217302-1 NO      
1217355-1 NO      
1217356-1 NO      
1217497-1 NO      
1217497-2 NO      
1217516-1 NO      
1217529-1 NO      
1217538-1 NO      
1217641-1 NO      
1217642-1 NO      
1217688-1 NO      
1217689-1 NO      
1217690-1 NO      
1217824-1 NO      
1217853-1 NO      
1217924-1 NO      
1217942-1 NO      
1247000-2 NO      
1247001-2 NO      
1247002-2 NO      
1247003-2 NO      
1247004-2 NO      
1394429-1 NO      
1394430-1 NO      
1394431-1 NO      
1394759-2 NO      
1534234-1 NO      
1534685-1 NO      
1534686-1 NO      
 
160809-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3192-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160809-2" 

     

 
 
160810-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3194-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160810-2" 

     

 
 
160897-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3193-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160897-2" 

     

 
1718707-1 NO      
1740417-1 NO      
1740698-2 NO      
1742379-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
2-1987143-2 NO      
2-964337-7 NO      
2120743-2 NO      
2120744-2 NO      
2120745-2 NO      
2120746-2 NO      
2120747-2 NO      
2232237-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

2232556-1 NO      
2232683-1 NO      
316300-4 NO      
316300-5 NO      
316300-6 NO      
62420-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62430-1 NO      
62431-1 NO      
62438-1 NO      
62439-1 NO      
62459-1 NO      
62511-1 NO      
62512-1 NO      
62514-1 NO      
62514-2 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62526-1 NO      
62606-1 NO      
62608-1 NO      
62610-1 NO      
62651-1 NO      
62652-1 NO      
62780-1 NO      
62781-1 NO      
62781-2 NO      
62781-3 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62903-1 NO      
62928-1 NO      
62934-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
62935-2 NO      
62935-3 NO      
62938-1 NO      
62958-1 NO      
63039-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63063-1 NO      
63063-2 NO      
63128-3 NO      
63132-3 NO      
63145-1 NO      
63237-1 NO      
63278-1 NO      
63428-1 NO      
63447-1 NO      
63459-2 NO      
63459-3 NO      
63464-3 NO      
63486-1 NO      
63489-1 NO      
63495-1 NO      
63569-1 NO      
63570-1 NO      
63571-1 NO      
63585-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

63590-3 NO      
63591-1 NO      
63601-2 NO      
63613-1 NO      
63632-1 NO      
63658-1 NO      
63658-2 NO      
63658-3 NO      
63658-5 NO      
63659-1 NO      
63661-1 NO      
63662-1 NO      
63663-1 NO      
63663-2 NO      
63664-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63666-1 NO      
63667-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63669-1 NO      
63670-1 NO      
63675-4 NO      
63690-1 NO      
63710-2 NO      
63711-2 NO      
63713-2 NO      
63717-2 NO      
63718-2 NO      
63719-2 NO      
63720-2 NO      
63740-2 NO      
63743-2 NO      
63746-1 NO      
63773-1 NO      
63777-1 NO      
63782-1 NO      
63789-1 NO      
63816-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      
63856-2 NO      
63861-1 NO      
63880-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      
63883-1 NO      
63903-1 NO      
63996-1 NO      
926851-2 NO      
926852-2 NO      
928770-2 NO      
964110-1 NO      

 
 
 
 
 

    



  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1217013-1 NO      
1217032-1 NO      
1217065-1 NO      
1217146-1 NO      
1217234-1 NO      
1217302-1 NO      
1217355-1 NO      
1217356-1 NO      
1217497-1 NO      
1217497-2 NO      
1217516-1 NO      
1217529-1 NO      
1217538-1 NO      
1217641-1 NO      
1217642-1 NO      
1217688-1 NO      
1217689-1 NO      
1217690-1 NO      
1217824-1 NO      
1217853-1 NO      
1217924-1 NO      
1217942-1 NO      
1247000-2 NO      
1247001-2 NO      
1247002-2 NO      
1247003-2 NO      
1247004-2 NO      
1394430-1 NO      
1394431-1 NO      
1394759-2 NO      
1534234-1 NO      
1534685-1 NO      
1534686-1 NO      
 
160810-2 

   
NO 

    "CB3194-000", 
"AMPS-0- 
0160810-2" 

     

 
1740417-1 NO      
1740698-2 NO      
1742379-1 NO      
1987500-1 NO      
2-1987143-2 NO      
2-964337-7 NO      
2120743-2 NO      
2120744-2 NO      
2120745-2 NO      
2120746-2 NO      
2120747-2 NO      
2232237-1 NO      
2232556-1 NO      
2232683-1 NO      
316300-4 NO      
316300-5 NO      
316300-6 NO      
62420-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62430-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

62431-1 NO      
62438-1 NO      
62439-1 NO      
62459-1 NO      
62511-1 NO      
62512-1 NO      
62514-1 NO      
62514-2 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62526-1 NO      
62606-1 NO      
62608-1 NO      
62610-1 NO      
62651-1 NO      
62652-1 NO      
62780-1 NO      
62781-1 NO      
62781-2 NO      
62781-3 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62903-1 NO      
62928-1 NO      
62934-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
62935-2 NO      
62935-3 NO      
62938-1 NO      
62958-1 NO      
63039-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63063-1 NO      
63063-2 NO      
63145-1 NO      
63237-1 NO      
63278-1 NO      
63428-1 NO      
63447-1 NO      
63459-2 NO      
63459-3 NO      
63464-3 NO      
63486-1 NO      
63489-1 NO      
63495-1 NO      
63569-1 NO      
63570-1 NO      
63571-1 NO      
63585-1 NO      
63590-3 NO      
63591-1 NO      
63601-2 NO      
63613-1 NO      
63632-1 NO      
63658-1 NO      
63658-2 NO      
63658-3 NO      
63658-5 NO      
63659-1 NO      



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part Number
(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

63661-1 NO      
63662-1 NO      
63663-1 NO      
63663-2 NO      
63664-1 NO      
63664-2 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63666-1 NO      
63667-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63669-1 NO      
63670-1 NO      
63675-4 NO      
63690-1 NO      
63711-2 NO      
63713-2 NO      
63717-2 NO      
63718-2 NO      
63719-2 NO      
63720-2 NO      
63740-2 NO      
63746-1 NO      
63773-1 NO      
63777-1 NO      
63782-1 NO      
63789-1 NO      
63816-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      
63856-2 NO      
63861-1 NO      
63880-1 NO      
63881-1 NO      
63883-1 NO      
63903-1 NO      
63996-1 NO      
926851-2 NO      
926852-2 NO      
928770-2 NO      
964110-1 NO      

 


